

8

SLP(C)No. 21540 OF 2002
ITEM No.32 & 63

Court No. 5

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21540/2002
(From the judgment and order dated 27/4/01 in CMWP No. 16451/99,
order dated 3/9/01 in CMA 47539/01 & order dated 15/3/02 in
CMA No. Nil/01 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S.RUDRA ESTATE PVT.LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S.JASWANT SUGAR MILLS LTD.& ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

With

SLP(C)No.2223-2224/2003, SLP(C).../03 (CC 2620-2623/2003) and
SLP(C) No. 330/2003

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and exemption from filing C/C. of the impugned
judgment) (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in
refiling SLP)

Date : 10/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sanat Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. A. Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Tiwary, Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, adv.
Mrs. Madhu Sharan, Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. R.B. Mehrotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.K. Agarwal, adv.
Mr. Ashok Kr. Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Adjourned by four weeks, as prayed.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master