

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21540/2002

(From the judgment and order dated 27.4.01 in CMA 47539/01 &
Order dated 15.3.02 in CMA Nil/01 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S.RUDRA ESTATE PVT.LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S.JASWANT SUGAR MILLS LTD.& ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln.(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and permission to place addl. facts and statement
with prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.2223-2224/2003

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief)

SLP(C)...CC 2620-2623/2003

(With I.As.1-4 for c/delay in filing SLP and refiling SLPs)

SLP(C)No.330/2003

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief)

Date : 21/04/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. S.R.Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

Mr. A. Sharan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

For St.of Haryana: Mr. K.N. Raval, S.G.
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

...2/-

.PA

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List on 28th April, 2003.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master