

\226

C.A.No. 7122 OF 2003

ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 6 in Civil Appeal No.7122/2003

M/S.RUDRA ESTATE PVT.LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.JASWANT SUGAR MILLS LTD.& ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and Office Report)

With

I.A. No. 27-30 in C.A.No.7126-7129/2003

(for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 27/09/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sant Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

(For Applicant in CA 7122/03)

Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kr. Dubey, adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mohd, Saud, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. G.G. Gupadhyay,Adv.

Dr. Madan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Sayed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

(For Applicants in CA 7126-7129/03)

Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kr. Dubey, adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mohd, Saud, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications for directions in the month of February, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master