

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7122 OF 2003

M/S RUDRA ESTATE PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S JASWANT SUGAR MILLS LTD. & OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7123-7124/2003

(with office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7125/2003

(with prayer for interim relief)

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7126-7129/2003

(with application for permission to file objection to the
addl.affidavit and with office report)

Date: 24/08/2005 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B.SINHA

For the Parties

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. Awadhesh Kumar Singh, Adv. for

Mr. R.D.Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Mr. S.Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be listed in the next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master