

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 43-50 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7126-7129 OF 2003

COMMNR., MEERUT DIVISION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. JASWANT SUGAR MILLS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's Order, exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Date: 01/12/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shai Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.
Dr. Madan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, adv.

Mr. Sanat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stand over for one week.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master