

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NOS. 43- 50 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7126 - 7129 OF 2003

COMM N R . , M E E R U T D I V I S I O N & O R S .

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

M/S. J A S W A N T S U G A R M I L L S L T D . & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's Order, exemption from filing O.T and with office report)

Date: 27 / 01 / 2009

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E S.H. K A P A D I A

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E A F T A B A L A M

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Krishn a n Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Ku m a r Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Ka mlendr a Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Dr. Madan Shar m a , Adv.
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Ku m a r, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanat Ku m a r , Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandr a Shekh a r,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks.

(S. Thapar) (Madhu Saxena)

P S to Registrar Court Master