

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7122 OF 2003

M/S.RUDRA ESTATE PVT.LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.JASWANT SUGAR MILLS LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7123-7124 of 2003

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7125 of 2003

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7126-7129 of 2003

(With appln. for modification of court's order and exem. from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 12/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok H.Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Menaka Guruswamy, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.Mr. A.Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.Mr. S.R.Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. G.V.Rao, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. R.D.Upadhyay, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put the matters after five weeks, as requested by Mr. S.R.

Singh, Learned senior counsel for the appellant.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master