

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7122 OF 2003

M/S.RUDRA ESTATE PVT.LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.JASWANT SUGAR MILLS LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7123-7124 of 2003

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7125 of 2003

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7126-7129 of 2003

(With appln.(s) for permission to file supplementary additional counter affidavit and office report)

WITH

Cont.Pet.(c)No.180-183/2005 in C.A. No.7126-7129/2003

Date: 05/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. Atrabhavan Singh,Adv.

Mr. Dipesh Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Pathiv Goswami,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.(Not present)

Mr. Vivek Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad ,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after one week, with a clear stipulation that no further adjournment shall be granted.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master