

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7122 OF 2003

M/S.RUDRA ESTATE PVT.LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.JASWANT SUGAR MILLS LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7123-7124 of 2003

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7125 of 2003

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7126-7129 of 2003

(With appln(s) for permission to file supplementary additional counter affidavit and with office report)

Date: 18/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For the parties:

Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.
Mr. P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Sengar, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Manish Shanker Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Atrabhavan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dipesh Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Parthiv Goswami, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.

Mr. Biswajit Choudhury, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In order to accommodate the learned counsel appearing in the matters, list these matters on 5th March, 2013 subject to overnight part-heard.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	